
Dates for Spring Term 2023 for Parents 

 Hope                                        Community                               Perseverance                            Compassion 

Tues 3rd Jan Training Day 

Wed 4th Jan School Re-opens 

Thurs 5th Jan  

Fri 6th Jan  

 

Mon 9th Jan Parent/HT Meetings – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 10th Jan Ugandan Refugee Exhibition Morning – 9am (with Worship) 

Wed 11th Jan  

Thurs 12th Jan No Celebration Assembly  

Fri 13th Jan   

 

Mon 16th Jan  

Tues 17th Jan  

Wed 18th Jan  

Thurs 19th Jan School Update Meeting for Parents post Ofsted Monitoring Visit – 6pm 

Fri 20th Jan  

 

Mon 23rd Jan KS2 SATS Meeting for Parents – 3.20pm 

Tues 24th Jan Football Match – Osbaldwick – Away – Y3/4 

Wed 25th Jan  

Thurs 26th Jan  

Fri 27th Jan Holocaust Memorial Day 
Millbridge Farm Parents Meeting – 10am 
Football Match – Osbaldwick – Away – Y5/6 

 

Mon 30th Jan  

Tues 31st Jan  

Wed 1st Feb   

Thurs 2nd Feb  

Fri 3rd Feb Big Talk – Relationship Education Sessions in Acorn and Sycamore 

 

Mon 6th Feb Parent/HT Meetings – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 7th Feb  

Wed 8th Feb  

Thurs 9th Feb Young Voices (Sheffield) 

Fri 10th Feb School Closes for Half Term 

Sat 11th Feb School Visit to see Sheffield Utd v Swansea City 

 

Mon 20th Feb School Re-opens 
KS1 Assessment Meeting for Parents – 3.20pm 
Parent/HT Meetings – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 21st Feb  

Wed 22nd Feb Maths Tables Check Meeting for Y4 Parents – 3.20pm 

Thurs 23rd Feb  

Fri 24th Feb  
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 Hope                                        Community                               Perseverance                            Compassion 

Clubs in Spring Term 1, running from w/b 9th January: 

 Monday: Y5 Maths (8am) KS2 Rugby and Homework Club after school (3.20pm to 

4.15pm) 

 Tuesday: Keyboard and R – Y4 Adventure and Games Sports Club (3.20pm to 

4.15pm) 

 Wednesday Y3/4 Maths (8am) 

 Wednesday: Y5/6 Maths Club (3.20pm to 4.15pm) 

 Thursday : Y5/6 Maths Club (8am) 

 Friday: Football Club (KS2) (3.20pm to 4.15pm) 

 

Mon 27th Feb Parent/ Teacher Interviews this week 

Tues 28th Feb  

Wed 1st Mar  

Thurs 2nd Mar World Book Day 

Fri 3rd Mar  

 

Mon 6th Mar  

Tues 7th Mar  

Wed 8th Mar Phonics Meeting for Parents – 3.20pm 

Thurs 9th Mar  

Fri 10th Mar  

Sat 11th Mar Friends of Naburn CE Primary School - St Crux (Please add to your diary 
and keep free – help on Friday and the day would be greatly 
appreciated)  

 

Mon 13th Mar Parent/HT Meetings – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 14th Mar  

Wed 15th Mar Open Day 

Thurs 16th Mar  

Fri 17th Mar  

 

Mon 20th Mar  

Tues 21st Mar  

Wed 22nd Mar  

Thurs 23rd Mar  

Fri 24th Mar  

 

Mon 27th Mar Parent/HT Meetings – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Tues 28th Mar  

Wed 29th Mar  

Thurs 30th Mar Easter Service at St Matthew’s Church – 2pm 

Fri 31st Mar NSPCC assembly and lessons to children (pm) 
School Closes for Easter Holiday 


